
Short Financial Planning Courses   CFP®  CPA
What Advisors Should Know About ETFs 1 2 
Business Insurance Overview 1.5 3 
What Advisors Should Know About Mutual Funds 2 3 
Life Insurance Planning 4 4 
Annuities 4.5 6 
Individual Retirement Accounts 3.5 4.5 
Long-Term Care Planning 4 6 
Overview of the Affordable Care Act 3 5 

. All new CFP Board-approved ethics course.

. Automatic reporting to CFP Board

. 2 CFP® credits. 

. Also available with dual-CFP® & CPA credit. 

 CFP®Credit  
Divorce and Women: Financial Aspects Vol. I 3.5 
Succession Planning Strategies   4 
What Advisors Should Know/Psych. of Invest.  4    
Having the "Money Talk" with Clients (Comm) 4.5 
What Advisors Should Know About I.D. Theft  5    
Divorce and Women: Financial Aspects Vol. II 5.5 
Advising Couples (NAPFA: Communication)   9 
What Advisors Should Know About Divorce  10  
What Advisors Should Know/Fundamental Anal. 10    
Social Security, Medicare, & Government Pensions         11  
Elder Planning 12 
Asset Allocation - Gibson   14  
What Advisors Should Know/Selling a Business 14 
Planning for Retirement Benefits - Choate 16  
Private Wealth Management - Hallman/Rosenbloom   28   

. CFP® Self-study courses based on industry books.

. Take course, earn credit, continue to use the book.

. Exam available if you own the book.

 Self-Study Continuing Education Courses   
CFP Board, NASBA (CPA), and IRS Sponsor

CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER® and      ® are certification marks 
owned by the Certified Financial Planner Board of  Standards, Inc. These marks are 
awarded to individuals who successfully complete the CFP Board’s initial and ongoing 
certification requirements. Sponsor #1008.

Q4 2016

Visited our new Website yet? 
All your courses & exams are posted to your account–accessible 

anytime from anywhere. Exams can be started, then saved to finish later. 
View your course status, history, exam results, certificates.

Beacon Hill Financial Educators, Inc. is registered with the National Association of  State 
Boards of  Accountancy (NASBA) as a sponsor of  continuing professional education on 
the National Registry of  CPE Sponsors. State boards of  accountancy have final authority 
on the acceptance of  individual courses for CPE credit. Complaints regarding registered 
sponsors may be submitted to the National Registry of  CPE Sponsors through its website: 
www.learningmarket.org Sponsor #107615 (QAS Self-Study/Interactive).

State CPA, EA, OTRP, & ERPA Ethics
Ethics for EA, OTRP, ERPA 2 CPE  
State CPA Ethics (updated annually) 

 CPA Credit
 1 
 1.5  
 1.5 
 2.5 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 8 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
15 
15 
16  
16 
16 
16 
17 
17.5  
18 
19 
19 
19 
20 
22 
23 
24 
27 

CPA CPE (most updated annually) 
Revenue & Margin Analysis 
Asset Valuation Using Discounted Cash Flows 
Intangible Asset Valuation 
Accounts Receivable: Best Practices 
Accounting for Investments 
Tools & Tips for CPAs Using Excel 
Fraud Overview for Accountants 
Major Changes to Auditing Standards 
Accounting Procedures Guidebook 
Interpretation of Financial Statements 
Making Money with Special Engagements   
QuickBooks Pro (2013 & 2014) 
Consolidation of Variable Interest Entity Rules 
Accounting Controls Guidebook 
Closing the Books 
Create a Lean Accounting Department 
Public Company Accounting & Finance 
Credit  & Collections Guidebook
Budgeting: A Comprehensive Guide Corporate 
Cash Management 
Cost Accounting Fundamentals 
Invester Relations Guidebook 
Bookkeeping Guidebook 
Payroll Management 
Current Developments: Acctg. & Fin.Reporting 
Auditing Developments 
FASB Review  
Non-Profit Accounting 
Cost Management Guidebook 
Accounting for Managers 
New Controller Guidebook 
Financial Analysis 
Human Resources Guidebook 
Mergers and Acquisitions 
Practice Issues: Compliation & Review Engmts 
CFO Guidebook 
IFRS Guidebook 2016 
FASB, SSARS, and SAS Update & Review 
The Complete Guide to GAAP 2016 
Accountants' Guidebook 30 

2016

Short Tax Courses (Updated Annually) CFP®   CPA  EA/IRS
Affordable Care Act (Tax Guide) 1 1.5 1 
2016 Federal Income Tax Overview 2 3 3 
Auto Rules 1 2 2 
Bankruptcy (Tax Guide) 1.5 2.5 2 
Business Entities (Tax Guide) 2 3 3 
Business Travel & Entertainment 1 2 2 
Business Expenses (Tax Guide) 1 2.5 2 
Compensation & Benefits (Tax Guide) 2 3 3 
Corporations (Tax Guide) 1 2 2 
Divorce Transfers & Settlements 1 2 2 
Earned Income Credit - 5 5 
Earned Income Tax Credit: Due Diligence - 3 3 
Education Planning (Tax Guide) 1.5 2.5 2 
Education Tax Benefits 4 7 7 
Estate Planning (Tax Guide) 1 2 2 
Estate Tax Planning 4 4.5 4 
Family Tax Issues 2 2.5 2 
2016 Federal Income Tax Changes 3.5 5.5 5 
Financial Planning (Tax Guide) 2 2 2 
Health Care Reform: ACA Tax Provisions 4 5.5 5 
Home Office Deductions 3.5 3 
Individual Retirement Plans (Tax Treatment) 1.5 3 3& ERPA
Installment Sales - 2 2 
Interest & Debt (Tax Guide) - 2.5 2
Life Insurance Proceeds (Federal Tax Law) 2 3 3  
Medical, Charitable, Casualty - 2 2.5  
Passive Loss & At-Risk Rules 2 2.5 2 
Property Dispositions - 2 2 
Retirement Plans, Pensions, and Annuities 2 3 3& ERPA
Selected Legal Issues withTax Analysis - 2 2 
S-Corporations (Tax Guide) 1.5 2.5 2 
Retirement Planning (Tax Guide) 2 3 3& ERPA   

Long Tax Courses (Updated Annually)    CFP® CPA  EA/IRS
Asset Protection Tax Strategies 12  17.5 17 
Comprehensive Tax Course: Retirement Plan. 20 31.5 31 
Concepts and Mechanics of Exchanges - 13.5 13 
Corporate Tax Planning - 21 21 
Divorce Tax Planning 10  14.5  14  
Estate Planning: Tax Strategies   12  20 20 
Financial Planning:Tax Strategies 9  14.5 14 
Guide to Federal Indiv & Corp. Taxation 20  35 34 
Partnership Taxation 8  13.5  13 
Passive Losses - 10.5 10 
Real Estate Tax Planning  8  11 11 
Retirement Planning: Tax Strategies w/ERPA 12  17 17 
Small Business Tax Planning 12  24 24 
1040 Workshop 20  29.5 29 

Long Fin. Plan. Courses (Print or PDF) CFP®  CPA
Advisor's Guide to Planning for the Baby Boomer 7 - 
Advisor's Guide to Estate Planning 20 31 
Advisor's Guide to Investment Planning 28 44 

2016

We report all CFP® and IRS CE credits.

New! (2016)

New! (2016)

New! (2016)

New! (2016)

New! (2016)




