

ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.BHFE.COM OR CALL: 800-588-7039

Self-Study Continuing Education Courses CFP Board, NASBA (CPA), and IRS Sponsor

CFP Board Ethics 2016

A Practical Guide to the Standards of Professional Conduct

All new CFP Board-approved ethics course.

- . Automatic reporting to CFP Board
- . 2 CFP® credits.
- . Also available with dual-CFP® & CPA credit.

State CPA, EA, OTRP, & ERPA Ethics 2016

Ethics for EA, OTRP, ERPA 2 CPE **State CPA Ethics (updated annually)**

BEACON HILL Course-in-a-Book-Titles CFP® Self-study courses based on industry books.

· Take course, earn credit, continue to use the book. · Exam available if you own the book.

CFP®Credit
New! (2016) 3.5
New! (2016) 4
4
New! (2016) 4.5
5
New! (2016) 5.5
9
10
al. 10
sions 11
12
14
ss 14
16
om 28

CPA CPE (most updated annually)	CPA Credit
Revenue & Margin Analysis	1
Asset Valuation Using Discounted Cash Flows	1.5
Intangible Asset Valuation	1.5
Accounts Receivable: Best Practices	2.5 3 3 4
Accounting for Investments	3
Tools & Tips for CPAs Using Excel	3
Fraud Overview for Accountants	4
Major Changes to Auditing Standards	8
Accounting Procedures Guidebook	11
Interpretation of Financial Statements	11
Making Money with Special Engagements	12
QuickBooks Pro (2013 & 2014)	12
Consolidation of Variable Interest Entity Rules	12
Accounting Controls Guidebook	12
Closing the Books	13
Create a Lean Accounting Department	13
Public Company Accounting & Finance	13
Credit & Collections Guidebook	14
Budgeting: A Comprehensive Guide Corporate	14
Cash Management	14
Cost Accounting Fundamentals	14
Invester Relations Guidebook	14
Bookkeeping Guidebook	15
Payroll Management	15
Current Developments: Acctg. & Fin.Reporting	16
Auditing Developments	16
FASB Review	16
Non-Profit Accounting	16
Cost Management Guidebook	17
Accounting for Managers	17.5
New Controller Guidebook	18
Financial Analysis	19
Human Resources Guidebook	19
Mergers and Acquisitions	19
Practice Issues: Compliation & Review Engmts	20
CFO Guidebook	22
IFRS Guidebook 2016	23
FASB, SSARS, and SAS Update & Review	24
The Complete Guide to GAAP 2016	27
Accountants' Guidebook	30

CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER® and ® are certification marks owned by the Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards, Inc. These marks are awarded to individuals who successfully complete the CFP Board's initial and ongoing certification requirements. Sponsor #1008.

APPROVED CONTINUING EDUCATION PROVIDER

We report all CFP® and IRS CE credits.

Visited our new Website yet?

All your courses & exams are posted to your account-accessible anytime from anywhere. Exams can be started, then saved to finish later. View your course status, history, exam results, certificates.

Short Financial Planning Courses_	CFP®	CPA	
What Advisors Should Know About ETFs	1	2	
Business Insurance Overview New! (2016)	1.5	3	
What Advisors Should Know About Mutual Funds	2	3	
Life Insurance Planning	4	4	
Annuities	4.5	6	
Individual Retirement Accounts	3.5	4.5	
Long-Term Care Planning	4	6	
Overview of the Affordable Care Act	3	5	

Long Fin. Plan. Courses (Print or PDF	CFP®	<u>CPA</u>
Advisor's Guide to Planning for the Baby Boomer	7	-
Advisor's Guide to Estate Planning	20	31
Advisor's Guide to Investment Planning	28	44

1	Short Tax Courses (Updated Annually) C	FP®	CPA EA	/IRS	
	Affordable Care Act (Tax Guide)	1	1.5	1	
	2016 Federal Income Tax Overview	2		3	
	Auto Rules	1	2	2	
	Bankruptcy (Tax Guide)	1.5	2.5	$\overline{2}$	
	Business Entities (Tax Guide)	2	3	3	
	Business Travel & Entertainment	2	2	2	
	Business Expenses (Tax Guide)	1	2.5	2	
	Compensation & Benefits (Tax Guide)	2	3	3	
	Corporations (Tax Guide)	1	2	2	
	Divorce Transfers & Settlements	1	2	2	
	Earned Income Credit	-	5	5	
	Earned Income Tax Credit: Due Diligence	-	3 2 2.5 3 2 2.5 3 2 2 5 3 2.5 7 2	3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 2 7 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 5 3	
	Education Planning (Tax Guide)	1.5	2.5	2	
	Education Tax Benefits	4	7	7	
	Estate Planning (Tax Guide)	1	2	2	
	Estate Tax Planning	4	4.5	4	
	Family Tax Issues	2	2.5	2	
	2016 Federal Income Tax Changes	4 2 3.5 2 4	5.5	5	
	Financial Planning (Tax Guide)	2	2 5.5	2	
	Health Care Reform: ACA Tax Provisions	4	5.5	5	
	Home Office Deductions		3.5	3	
	Individual Retirement Plans (Tax Treatment)	1.5	3	3& ERPA	
	Installment Sales	-	2	2	
	Interest & Debt (Tax Guide)	-	2.5	2 2 3 2.5 2	
	Life Insurance Proceeds (Federal Tax Law)	2	3	3	
	Medical, Charitable, Casualty	2	2	2.5	
	Passive Loss & At-Risk Rules	2	2.5	2	
	Property Dispositions	-	2	2	
	Retirement Plans, Pensions, and Annuities	2	3.5 3 2 2.5 3 2 2.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 3 2 2.5	3& ERPA	
	Selected Legal Issues with Tax Analysis	-	2	2 2	
	S-Corporations (Tax Guide)	1.5	2.5	2	
	Retirement Planning (Tax Guide)	2	3	3& ERPA	

Long Tax Courses (Updated Annually)	<u>CFP®</u>	CPA	EA/IRS	
Asset Protection Tax Strategies	12	17.5	17	
Comprehensive Tax Course: Retirement Plan.	20	31.5	31	
Concepts and Mechanics of Exchanges	-	13.5	13	
Corporate Tax Planning	-	21	21	
Divorce Tax Planning	10	14.5	14	
Estate Planning: Tax Strategies	12	20	20	
Financial Planning:Tax Strategies	9	14.5	14	
Guide to Federal Indiv & Corp. Taxation	20	35	34	
Partnership Taxation	8	13.5	13	
Passive Losses	-	10.5	10	
Real Estate Tax Planning	8	11	11	
Retirement Planning: Tax Strategies w/ERPA	12	17	17	
Small Business Tax Planning	12	24	24	
1040 Workshop	20	29.5	29	

BEACON HILL FINANCIAL EDUCATORS 51A Middle St, Newburyport, Massachusetts 01950 Phone: 800-588-7039 Fax: 877-902-4284 www.bhfe.com contact@bhfe.com



Beacon Hill Financial Educators, Inc. is registered with the National Association of State Boards of Accountancy (NASBA) as a sponsor of continuing professional education on the National Registry of CPE Sponsors. State boards of accountancy have final authority on the acceptance of individual courses for CPE credit. Complaints regarding registered sponsors may be submitted to the National Registry of CPE Sponsors through its website: www.learningmarket.org Sponsor #107615 (QAS Self-Study/Interactive).